UPDNDH | STAINLESS STEEL UP AND DOWN LIGHT
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
UPDNDH D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
N -  Narrow SR - Silver Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : WSGLDN-ND-120-12-BK-GD
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Beam Angle Finish Options
 Housing: Highly durable Steel housing with
 Finish: Stainless Steel Finish
 Input: 120V/60Hz
 Bulb Type: 2 x GU10 Base (2 x 35W Max.) Bulbs not Included
 Connection Type: Hardwire Connection
 IP Rating: IP44 Damp Location Rated
 Certification: ETL Listed
 Warranty: 3 Years
GU10 - 2 x GU10 Base
Cap / Bulb Type
DIMENSIONS
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Type:
3
YEARS
2.36"
6.40"2.80"
4.33"
M -  Medium
W -  Wide